27
IV Cannula
28
Overview
IV Cannula
• Intravenous cannulas / Catheters allow the introduction or withdrawal of fluids from the human circulation system. The
short flexible and kink-resistance catheter is introduced into a blood vessel over a hollow introducer needle.
• These IV Cannulas are fitted with an injection port that allows the supplementation of a drug into the cannula itself by
a syringe without a needle, and prevents back-flow. The color-coded cap is <<flip top>> (Snapcap) which allow a rapid
one-finger closure. The flexible wings provide easy and proper fixation with fixation tapes.
Ordering Information
# Code Colour Size Description
1. FIV143OR 14G IV Cannula with wings&Injection port
2. FIV163GR 16G IV Cannula with wings&Injection port
3. FIV183GR 18G IV Cannula with wings&Injection port
4. FIV203PK 20G IV Cannula with wings&Injection port
5. FIV223BU 22G IV Cannula with wings&Injection port
6. FIV243YW 24G IV Cannula with wings&Injection port
7. FIV263VO 26G IV Cannula with wings&Injection port
8. FIVP14OR 14G PEN IV Cannula
9. FIVP16GR 16G PEN IV Cannula
10. FIVP18GR 18G PEN IV Cannula
11. FIVP20PK 20G PEN IV Cannula
12. FIVP22BU 22G PEN IV Cannula
13. FIVP24YW 24G PEN IV Cannula
14. FIVP26VO 26G PEN IV Cannula
15. FIVS14OR 14G Safety IV Cannula
16. FIVS16GR 16G Safety IV Cannula
17. FIVS18GR 18G Safety IV Cannula
18. FIVS20PK 20G Safety IV Cannula

Kit Contents :
46
Ordering Information
A. Central Venous Catheter Kits, Single Lumen
# Code Type Product Name / Size
1. FCS2410K Single Lumen 24G (1.7F) * 10cm
2. FCS2416K Single Lumen 24G (1.7F) * 16cm
3. FCS2420K Single Lumen 24G (1.7F) * 20cm
4. FCS1940K Single Lumen 1.9F * 40cm
5. FCS1950K Single Lumen 1.9F * 50cm
6. FCS1955K Single Lumen 1.9F * 55cm
7. FCS1960K Single Lumen 1.9F * 60cm
8. FCS2305K Single Lumen 23G (2F) * 5cm
9. FCS2308K Single Lumen 23G (2F) * 8cm
10. FCS2313K Single Lumen 23G (2F) * 13cm
11. FCS2005K Single Lumen 20G (3F) * 5cm
12. FCS2008K Single Lumen 20G (3F) * 8cm
13. FCS2010K Single Lumen 20G (3F) * 10cm
14. FCS2013K Single Lumen 20G (3F) * 13cm
15. FCS2016K Single Lumen 20G (3F) * 16cm
16. FCS2020K Single Lumen 20G (3F) * 20cm
17. FCS2030K Single Lumen 20G (3F) * 30cm
18. FCS0340K Single Lumen 3F * 40cm
19. FCS0350K Single Lumen 3F * 50cm
20. FCS0355K Single Lumen 3F * 55cm
21. FCS0360K Single Lumen 3F * 60cm
22. FCS1805K Single Lumen 18G (4F) * 5cm
23. FCS1808K Single Lumen 18G (4F) * 8cm
24. FCS1810K Single Lumen 18G (4F) * 10cm
25. FCS1813K Single Lumen 18G (4F) * 13cm
# Code Type Product Name / Size
26. FCS1816K Single Lumen 18G (4F) * 16cm
27. FCS1820K Single Lumen 18G (4F) * 20cm
28. FCS1830K Single Lumen 18G (4F) * 30cm
29. FCS0440K Single Lumen 4F * 40cm
30. FCS0450K Single Lumen 4F * 50cm
31. FCS0455K Single Lumen 4F * 55cm
32. FCS0460K Single Lumen 4F * 60cm
33. FCS1610K Single Lumen 16G (5F) * 10cm
34. FCS1616K Single Lumen 16G (5F) * 16cm
35. FCS1620K Single Lumen 16G (5F) * 20cm
36. FCS1630K Single Lumen 16G (5F) * 30cm
37. FCS1416K Single Lumen 14G (6.2F) * 16cm
38. FCS1420K Single Lumen 14G (6.2F) * 20cm
39. FCS1430K Single Lumen 14G (6.2F) * 30cm
40. FCS0615K Single Lumen 6F * 15cm
41. FCS0617K Single Lumen 6F * 17.5cm
42. FCS0620K Single Lumen 6F * 20cm
43. FCS0715K Single Lumen 7F * 15cm
44. FCS0717K Single Lumen 7F * 17.5cm
45. FCS0720K Single Lumen 7F * 20cm
46. FCS0730K Single Lumen 7F * 30cm
47. FCS0815K Single Lumen 8F * 15cm
48. FCS0817K Single Lumen 8F * 17.5cm
49. FCS0820K Single Lumen 8F * 20cm
50. FCS0830K Single Lumen 8F * 30cm
47
B. Central Venous Catheter Kits, Double Lumen
# Code Size Product Name / Size
51. FCD0305K Double Lumen 3F * 5cm